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XVI CIRCUITO C.MADRID_XII T.VERANO 20-21
M86_MADRID, 19 - 20/6/2021

Event 12 Men, 400m Freestyle Absoluta Masculina FMN
19/06/2021 Results Prelim

Clas. Nombre Año Club Marca

1. MARTIN BURGUILLO, Marcos 02 GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:10.95
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:34.55 32.36 250m: 2:37.78 31.26 350m: 3:41.15 31.70

100m: 1:02.19 32.70 200m: 2:06.52 31.97 300m: 3:09.45 31.67 400m: 4:10.95 29.80

2. GOMEZ SANZ, Martin Santiago 03 GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:11.04
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:29.46 31.93 250m: 2:34.61 32.62 350m: 3:40.40 32.78

100m: 57.53 30.33 200m: 2:01.99 32.53 300m: 3:07.62 33.01 400m: 4:11.04 30.64

3. QUIJADA ROLDAN, Carlos 01 GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:12.42
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:32.71 32.10 250m: 2:36.87 32.04 350m: 3:40.63 31.80

100m: 1:00.61 31.26 200m: 2:04.83 32.12 300m: 3:08.83 31.96 400m: 4:12.42 31.79

4. MUNIZ MEJUTO, Angel 96 MSK   - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:15.00
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:32.95 31.70 250m: 2:37.31 32.02 350m: 3:43.07 33.14

100m: 1:01.25 31.97 200m: 2:05.29 32.34 300m: 3:09.93 32.62 400m: 4:15.00 31.93

5. PEDRENO ALBALADEJO, Pablo 04 GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:17.38
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:35.21 32.86 250m: 2:41.12 32.79 350m: 3:46.72 32.42

100m: 1:02.35 32.65 200m: 2:08.33 33.12 300m: 3:14.30 33.18 400m: 4:17.38 30.66

6. RODRIGUEZ DEL VAS, Ernesto 03 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 4:19.49
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:35.44 32.95 250m: 2:42.15 33.21 350m: 3:48.63 32.66

100m: 1:02.49 33.09 200m: 2:08.94 33.50 300m: 3:15.97 33.82 400m: 4:19.49 30.86

7. SANTISTEBAN ROMERO, Sergio 00 GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:19.50
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:35.08 33.22 250m: 2:42.19 33.54 350m: 3:49.99 34.33

100m: 1:01.86 32.06 200m: 2:08.65 33.57 300m: 3:15.66 33.47 400m: 4:19.50 29.51

8. RUDYAGA KAYUN, Nikita 01 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 4:19.92
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:35.83 33.73 250m: 2:41.37 32.36 350m: 3:49.55 34.14

100m: 1:02.10 32.33 200m: 2:09.01 33.18 300m: 3:15.41 34.04 400m: 4:19.92 30.37

9. NUNEZ CALERO, Hector 03 MALVA - C.D.E. Malvar 4:20.15
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:35.26 32.71 250m: 2:42.09 32.91 350m: 3:49.12 32.94

100m: 1:02.55 33.39 200m: 2:09.18 33.92 300m: 3:16.18 34.09 400m: 4:20.15 31.03

10. CANSADO MARTINEZ, Sergio 04 VALLE - C.D. El Valle 4:20.39
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:36.17 33.54 250m: 2:42.65 32.73 350m: 3:48.38 32.93

100m: 1:02.63 32.70 200m: 2:09.92 33.75 300m: 3:15.45 32.80 400m: 4:20.39 32.01

11. LOPEZ MERCADO, Gonzalo 05 ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 4:21.00
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:35.01 32.93 250m: 2:41.97 33.49 350m: 3:49.59 33.64

100m: 1:02.08 32.52 200m: 2:08.48 33.47 300m: 3:15.95 33.98 400m: 4:21.00 31.41
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XVI CIRCUITO C.MADRID_XII T.VERANO 20-21
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Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Absoluta Masculina FMN

Clas. Nombre Año Club Marca

12. BAUTISTA RIOJA, Jaime 04 MSK   - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:24.40
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:36.44 33.75 250m: 2:45.13 33.72 350m: 3:52.53 33.16

100m: 1:02.69 33.14 200m: 2:11.41 34.97 300m: 3:19.37 34.24 400m: 4:24.40 31.87

13. CARRION CARO, Rodrigo 04 GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:24.61
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:35.39 33.71 250m: 2:43.88 34.19 350m: 3:52.74 34.47

100m: 1:01.68 32.66 200m: 2:09.69 34.30 300m: 3:18.27 34.39 400m: 4:24.61 31.87

14. MARTIN PAREDES, Raul 02 MSK   - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:25.38
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:36.48 33.03 250m: 2:44.54 34.02 350m: 3:53.49 34.29

100m: 1:03.45 33.39 200m: 2:10.52 34.04 300m: 3:19.20 34.66 400m: 4:25.38 31.89

15. HIGUERAS BARRANTES, Jaime 01 SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 4:25.97
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:35.69 33.46 250m: 2:44.88 33.86 350m: 3:53.11 33.39

100m: 1:02.23 33.12 200m: 2:11.02 35.33 300m: 3:19.72 34.84 400m: 4:25.97 32.86

16. PRAVIA DE LA GUERRA, Borja 04 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 4:26.11
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:36.81 33.39 250m: 2:44.84 33.81 350m: 3:52.71 34.01

100m: 1:03.42 33.03 200m: 2:11.03 34.22 300m: 3:18.70 33.86 400m: 4:26.11 33.40

17. LLAMAS GONZALEZ, Alvaro 05 VALLE - C.D. El Valle 4:30.86
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:36.19 33.31 250m: 2:45.37 34.45 350m: 3:56.62 35.57

100m: 1:02.88 33.47 200m: 2:10.92 34.73 300m: 3:21.05 35.68 400m: 4:30.86 34.24

18. GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, Marcos 06 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 4:32.57
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:39.86 35.11 250m: 2:49.01 33.97 350m: 3:58.10 34.36

100m: 1:04.75 34.04 200m: 2:15.04 35.18 300m: 3:23.74 34.73 400m: 4:32.57 34.47

19. GORDO ZAHINO, Alvaro 04 MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 4:33.47
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:38.97 35.25 250m: 2:50.16 35.82 350m: 4:00.53 35.17

100m: 1:03.72 34.10 200m: 2:14.34 35.37 300m: 3:25.36 35.20 400m: 4:33.47 32.94

20. VILLAREJO PRADES, Sergio 01 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 4:33.57
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:39.79 34.67 250m: 2:50.23 35.44 350m: 4:00.09 34.99

100m: 1:05.12 34.39 200m: 2:14.79 35.00 300m: 3:25.10 34.87 400m: 4:33.57 33.48

21. VALVERDE CABEZAS, Jose 05 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 4:36.34
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:39.47 35.27 250m: 2:51.06 35.92 350m: 4:01.85 34.96

100m: 1:04.20 33.96 200m: 2:15.14 35.67 300m: 3:26.89 35.83 400m: 4:36.34 34.49

22. GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Jaime 06 ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 4:39.44
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:40.60 35.07 250m: 2:52.14 35.73 350m: 4:04.16 35.86

100m: 1:05.53 34.53 200m: 2:16.41 35.81 300m: 3:28.30 36.16 400m: 4:39.44 35.28

23. VADUVA, Marius Raoul 05 RIVAS - A.D. Rivas Natacion 4:42.58
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.45 35.24 250m: 2:52.27 36.07 350m: 4:05.95 36.52

100m: 1:05.21 33.94 200m: 2:16.20 35.75 300m: 3:29.43 37.16 400m: 4:42.58 36.63
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24. SANTISTEBAN ROMERO, Marcos 06 GSD   - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:42.98
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:38.93 34.97 250m: 2:51.60 36.13 350m: 4:06.27 36.82

100m: 1:03.96 34.11 200m: 2:15.47 36.54 300m: 3:29.45 37.85 400m: 4:42.98 36.71

25. IONUT ZAMFIR, Roberto 02 COSLA - C.N. Coslada 4:45.55
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:40.02 35.40 250m: 2:53.73 37.13 350m: 4:08.91 37.98

100m: 1:04.62 34.03 200m: 2:16.60 36.58 300m: 3:30.93 37.20 400m: 4:45.55 36.64

26. MANERO ALCOJOR, Sergio 04 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 4:45.73
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:42.84 35.97 250m: 2:57.14 37.53 350m: 4:11.85 37.28

100m: 1:06.87 35.12 200m: 2:19.61 36.77 300m: 3:34.57 37.43 400m: 4:45.73 33.88

27. MORENO GARCIA, Luis 05 MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 4:50.44
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:43.10 36.32 250m: 2:58.94 37.26 350m: 4:15.78 37.61

100m: 1:06.78 35.99 200m: 2:21.68 38.58 300m: 3:38.17 39.23 400m: 4:50.44 34.66

DSQ CALMONT, Felix 05 SEK  - C.D. Sek
DNS MUNOZ ARBOIX, Alejandro 99 MSK   - C.N. Madrid Moscardo
DNS LARIOS RODRIGUEZ, Luis 03 ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas


